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
STOVE REPAIR
ll GAS stove repairs / cleaning undertaken. 

Based in Adyar. Call 9003034474.
ll EXPERIENCED civil works contractor 

based in Alwarpet undertakes white-
washing and house repair civicl works. Call 
Ranganathan - 7667840717

ll ALWARPET 2nd Street Flat Ground Floor 
600 sqft 2 Bedroom 1st floor 600 sqft 2 
Bedroom ct: 99529 41062
ll MYLAPORE Dr.Ranga Road 1800 sqft 

3BHK 1/2 Ground UDS 3 Crores M.kitchen 
w.work lift power back-up security 2CCP 
R.A.Puram 1400 sqft 900 UDS 1.80 Cr Lift 
OCP, M.Kitchen security near hari shree 
school ct: 91769 86696
ll GOPALAPURAM Posh area 900 sqft 1 

Crores Lift OCP very near DAV & National 
Public School Abhiramapuram 1700 sqft 
3BHK North facing 1.75 Cr Lift OCP back-up 
Abhiramapuram Nr. Dr.Ranga Road 700 sqft 
Ground Floor 2BHK 7 years old 58 Lakhs 
TWP. Ph: 91769 86696
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Rentals

▲

* For first 20 words. Rs.10/- 
for every additional word. 

Rs.340ll *

RENTAL 
CLASSIFIEDS IN 

MYLAPORE TIMES 

THIS SPACE IS RESERVED FOR BANNER ADVERTS. 
BEST FOR COMPANIES PROMOTING APARTMENTS.
● CALL: 2467 1122

THIS PRIME 
SPACE IS BEST FOR  
THE CITY’S BUILDERS. 

ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
ll WANTED Single / Two / Three bedroomed 

flats houses for reputed companies peoples in 
Mylapore, Mandaveli, Alwarpet, R.A.Puram, 
Abhiramapuram, Adyar, Besant Nagar. Ph: 
89396 38159 / 89396 38161.

RENTAL
ll MYLAPORE Near M.K.Amman Koil 410 

sqft G.F Hall Kitchen Tiles Separate Bath 
Room EB Card Veg Rent Rs.7500/- 10 month 
Advance Brokers Excuse. Cont: 96001 93446 
/ 2498 1373
ll MANDAVELI Brand New LNT Ragamalika 

Flat 1BHK 540 sqft 3rd Floor Lift Power Back-
up Gym Play area Party Hall Vegetarian Rent 
19,000 Ct: 73581 93909, 74013 57344
ll R.A.PURAM Srinivasa Avenue Road 2BHK 

Furnished First Floor Opp Chetti Nadu Hari 
Shree Vidyalaya. Vegetarians. Contact: 
98412 72337
ll R.A.PURAM 1100 sqft 2 BHK III Floor 

Lift C/P Veg only 20K 1200 sqft 2 BHK 
Independent House 1 Floor OCP 23K Vinoth 
99405 67474
ll MYLAPORE Near Kabaleeswarar Temple 

1st floor 800 sqft 2 Bedroom Rs.17,000. Ct: 
98846 73056
ll R.A.PURAM 3 BHK 36K, Alwarpet 3 BHK 

35K, LNT 1 BHK 19K, Alwarpet 3 BHK 40K, 
Contact: 99410 60852
ll 1 BHK 400 sqft House in Ground Floor Veg 

only 5, Kennedy Second Street, Mylapore. 
Contact 99628 34706
ll MANDAVELI Street 2BHK 750 sqft 

1st Floor Vegetarian Rent Rs.20,000/- + 
Maintenance Two wheeler parking Contact: 
94440 29305
ll 820 SQFT 1st Floor 2 Rooms Hall 

Pooja Kitchen Vegetarians only one 2 
wheeler parking Rs.14000/- one bachelor 
accommodation Rs.3000/- Contact: 94444 
01579 / 044-2461 6789
ll MANDAVELI 1050 sq.ft, 1st floor Car 

parking Rs.25000/- Norton road 1000 
sq.ft, Rs.26000/- Mylapore, R.A.Puram, 
Abhiramapuram, Family, Bachelor, Office. 
D.Sethu. Ph: 93800 63177.
ll MANDAVELI near Bus Stand Individual 

house 1st / 2nd floor 3 BHK, Hall, Kitchen, 
Varanda, Bore well, Corporation water – Full 
wooden work – Veg only. Ph: 2495 2308 / 
98840 42308.
ll 150 sq.ft, office space with AC, Inverter in 

Warren road, Chennai – 600 004. Brokers 
excuse. Ph: 98410 50809.
ll MANDAVELI Independent Ground floor 

1800 sq.ft, Office / Godown / Residential 
/ Family / Bachelors. Reasonable Rent / 
Advance. Contact: 95661 25381.
ll R.A.PURAM 3 BHK 3rd floor Lift, CCP, 

Genset Rs.35000/- plus maintenance, 
vegetarians. Brokers excuse. Contact: 
98414 40044.
ll RANGA Road Ceebros 1300 sq.ft, 

Rs.32000/- CCP, 2000 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 
Rs.40000/- CCP. R.A.Puram 1100 sq.ft, 1 AC, 
2 bedroom, Rs.28000/- 1800 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 
Rs.35000/- Norton road 1000 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 
Rs.25000/- OCP. Ph: 98407 36132.
ll MYLAPORE: Narashimapuram 3 BHK 

semi furnished veg only 2nd floor Lift, CCP. 
Contact – Nishant. Ph: 94440 33151 / 2538 
8641.

ll VENUS Colony Posh 4 BR flat 2670 sq.ft, 
2 CCP Gym pool fully furnished AC. Ph: 
94440 73170.
ll MANDAVELI Norton road, Two bedroom 

flat 1100 sq.ft, Rs.25000/- Mylapore near 
Nageswara Park, one bedroom Rs.16000/- 
Furnished / Bachelors also. Ph: 98413 50607.
ll OLD No:9, New No:36, Devadi Street, 

Mylapore Ground floor, No Car park 
vegetarians only. Rent Rs.21000/- Contact: 
2446 5867.
ll ALWARPET 3 BR 2200 sq.ft, 2 BR, 

1300 sq.ft, Deluxe Apartment Residential 
/ Commercial and also in Mylapore. Ph: 
94453 91268.
ll 2 BHK 1100 sq.ft, with Dining 2 Baths 

Utility area 1 open Car park, semi furnished 
flat in 2nd floor near Park Sheraton Hotel off 
Cenotaph road at Alwarpet. Only vegetarian 
family rent Rs.20000/- pm and Maintenance 
Rs.1000/- pm. Contact: 94442 56909 / 
98408 46039.

ll MANDAVELI TP Scheme road, Raja Street 
near Adyar Park Akshaya Apartments 3 BHK 
Ground floor Rent Rs.33000/- Lift, Car park. 
Contact: 99625 42202 / 94444 65900.
ll MRC Nagar Chettinad School near 3 

BHK First floor 1400 sq.ft, flat Rs.30000/- 
R.A.Puram 3rd Main road 3 BHK First floor 
1500 sq.ft, flat Rs.35000/- Greenways road 3 
BHK 2nd floor 1800 sq.ft, flat Rs.41000/- Ph: 
90036 22129 / 86085 13472.
ll MANDAVELI Good location Brand new 3 

BHK flat 1800 sq.ft, 2 CCP, Rs.50000/- MRC 
Nagar Multi Storey 3 BHK flat Jains Saagarik 
Sea facing 1900 sq.ft, Rs.50000/- Alwarpet 
CP Ramaswamy Road, Ramaniyam 3 BHK 
flat 1600 sq.ft, Rs.42000/- Ph: 89395 96955 
/ 89399 36055.
ll MANDAVELI Hari Sree Vidyalaya School 

very near 2 BHK flat 1000 sq.ft, Ground floor 
North facing 1 Car park, Vegetarian rent 
Rs.29000/- Ph: 95000 13973 / 95511 90429.
ll R.A.PURAM 3 BHK 3 Bath 1 CCP, Lift 

1900 sq.ft, semi furnished veg or non veg 
– posh location. Rent Rs.45000/- Contact: 
94459 50786.
ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM Norton road Rs.25K 

1200 sq.ft, 1st floor 2 BHK pooja Mylapore 
Posh area 1750 sq.ft, Rs.58K 3 BHK lift, 
CCP, security Abhiramapuram 1800 sq.ft, 
Rs.45K lift, CCP, security, Norton road opp 
to Chaitanya School 1350 sq.ft, Rs.34K, 3 
BHK. Ph: 90940 05978.
ll MYLAPORE near Kapali Temple 1000 

sq.ft, flat 1st floor Two – wheeler parking 
immediate occupation Rs.23000/- including 
maintenance. Ph: 98844 29720.
ll ALWARPET, Mylapore, Teynampet, 

R.A.Puram (1400 sq.ft, to 4000 sq.ft) 2, 3, 
4 BHK, Amount (40K to 2 Lacs) Contact: 
90432 88234.

ll MANDAVELI 2 BHK Ground floor CP 
1000 sq.ft, Veg or Non veg, decent location 
near Norton road. Rent Rs.26000/- Contact: 
80151 59714. 
ll 5000 SQ.FT, House is available for rent 

nearby Nandanam Arch for Commercial or 
Residential or both. Please contact: 94449 
44022 for details.
ll DOUBLE Bedrooms available Alwarpet, 

Mylapore, R.K.Salai, Mandaveli, Teynampet 
each 1000 sq.ft, Lift, Car park vegetarians 
only. Orange Reality. Ph: 95006 66167 / 
99625 13569.

ll 1400 SQFT I Floor Thiruvengadam Street 
Venkatakrishna Road Junction for Medical 
Clinic / Eye Surgeons Rs.45000/- Contact: 
2493 9731 / 98842 16729
ll ABIRAMAPURAM near  c i ty  bank 

independent bungalow 1500 sqft 2 bedroom 
+ study Ist floor covered car park veg rent 
32,000/- Charles realty 98842 39783 / 
94441 17669
ll R.A.PURAM Near sangeetha hotel deluxe 

flat 1000 sqft 2 bedroom Ist floor with lift car 
park rent 25,000/- veg Charles realty 98842 
39783 / 94441 17669
ll ALWARPET near park sheraton hotel 

deluxe flat 1500 sqft 3 bedroom 2nd floor with 
lift, car park, rent rs.28000/- Charles realty ph: 
98842 39783 / 94441 17669
ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM 1100 sqft 3BHK 

ground floor open car park semi-furnished 
inverter 37000/- ct: 90031 12299 call after 
8PM brokers excuse
ll MYLAPORE near Tulsi silks 1100 sqft 

newly renovated spacious 2BHK with CCP 
Rs.35000 (nego) Sundar 99411 47555
ll 1 BHK, 2 BHK, 3 BHK apartment 

rental. Mandaveli. Johnson - 9025915412, 
9514432685

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
ll BESANT Nagar Near Beach 2400 sqft 

3 Bedroom Office / Residence, CP, 72K 
9 Bedroom, Full Furnished 1.60 Lakhs 
(negotiable) Ct: 94456 90359
ll SHOWROOM at Alwarpet / Mylapore each 

4000 sq.ft, Good frontage suitable Hotel / 
School / Clinic / Parlour / Boutique R.A.Puram 
600 sq.ft, Rs.40000/- Contact: 94440 32229.
ll MYLAPORE near Nageshwara Park, Luz, 

2000 sq.ft, furnished cabins, conference 
hall 1st floor rent Rs.55000/- Car park. 
K.Gopalakrishnan. Ph: 93809 64793, office 
use. 
ll 1000 sq . f t ,  open Ha l l  w i th  cosy 

executive room @ 4/12 Norton First Street, 
Mandavelipakkam. Ph: 2495 8932 /33.
ll ALWARPET TTK Road, Showroom 2000 

sq.ft, 2 CP Excellent Elevation. HanuReddy 
Realty. Ph: 94440 19910 / 4399 9000.

ll ALWARPET 2000 sq.ft, Big hall 3 rooms 2 
toilet 3rd floor lift, Car parking Rs.45K. Prema. 
Ph: 93806 51164 / 95514 08916.
ll ALWARPET office space G.F 1500 sq.ft, 

Ind bungalow 3000 sq.ft, hall type 2000 
sq.ft, and 4000 sq.ft, Saravana Reality. Ph: 
98404 78771.
ll ALWARPET 1500 sq.ft, Ground floor 

hall type, commercial space, Car park. Ph: 
99529 41062.
ll MYLAPORE Luz church road office space 

for rent 1200 sqft semi furnished lift car park 
bike parking Ct: 98844 92007
ll CENTRALLY Located office space off 

Cathedral Road 1st floor 300 sqft AC, call 
28110458, 28112148
ll OFFICE Space for Rent 600 sqft first floor 

suitable for auditor office, clinic, tuition space, 
computer office. 98414 66923, 98414 66845

RENTAL / LEASE
ll 1 BHK House for Lease, 1 Floor at 7/3 

Periya Palli Street, Mandavelipakkam, 
Chennai – 600 028 Contact person Raman 
Cell 80560 52345

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll 1 BHK House @ Mandaveli opposite 

Mandaveli RTO Two wheeler parking only, 
Rent : 15,000/- Contact 94440 53282, 
89396 42323
ll MYLAPORE Independent 1st floor 1100 

sq.ft, 2 BR near Rosary School for immediate 
occupation 24 hours water 3 phase, Rent 
Rs.22000/- Ph: 2498 2664.
ll MYLAPORE near City center Triple 

bedroom Car parking 1st floor & II floor. 
(Brokers excuse) Ph: 98412 78987 / 98844 
98987.
ll MYLAPORE wo rk i ng  Bache lo r s , 

Accommodation 253 sq.ft, One room bath, 
Wardrobes, A/C TV, Cot, Fridge, No cooking. 
Ph: 98845 58872.

RENTAL
Contd in page 10
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Jobs

▲

ACCOUNTANT

ADMIN OFFICE

COOK
ll WANTED Brahmin Lady Cook aged about 

45 years at Alwarpet from 8-10 am. Contact: 
99406 28537.

GENERAL
ll CIVIL Engineer M/F Retired experienced 

for consultancy office part time / full time. 
Contact: 98410 50809.
ll DO You want Permanent Extra Income for 

Generation? Best opportunity for Housewives, 
Marketing Executives, Teachers, Employees, 
Businessman. Contact before Monday 96771 
00394

ll S R F inance Requi res  Manager, 
Accountant,  Cashier (Deposit  Must) 
Executive, Driver Mediator Branch Inspector. 
Retd. Bank Staff M/F. Contact 7299946698 
/ 93
ll OFFICE Assistant and Clerical Assistant 

wanted Resident of  Mylapore given 
preference contact 044 2495 8117, 72997 
87256.
ll WANTED experienced lady candidate 

part time for European Agency company 
Sales Marketing Admin supports back-side 
Park Sheraton Hotel, Alwarpet. Contact: 
98400 68234.
ll AUDITORS Firm @ Thiruvanmiyur requires 

Accounts / Audit assistants with MS office / 
Tally. Resume to: guna@mskindia.com
ll WANTED Female staff speaking Telugu 

or Malayalam with basic Computer and 
Accounts knowledge. Salary 10 to 12K. 
Contact No: 044- 2847 4798 / 98845 27679.
ll WANTED office assistant Graduate 

with good Computer knowledge, typing 
and correspondence skill required. Salary 
Rs.10000/- Then Indiya Pazhangudi Makkal 
Paathukappu Munnetra Sangam. Tamilnadu 
Konda Reddis (ST) Nala Sangam. 213, 
R.K.Mutt Road, Mylapore, Chennai – 600 004. 
Ph: 93826 74322 / 91766 58711.
ll MALE Office boy, X passed. Walk in 

interview at 11.00 am on 21.07.2016 at the 
Madras Sanskrit College, 84, Royapettah 
high Road, Mylapore, Chennai – 600 004. 
Ph: 2498 0421.
ll WATNED Female staff speaking Hindi 

fluently with basic Computer and Accounts 
knowledge.  Salary 10 to 12K. Contact No: 
044- 2847 4798 / 98845 27679.
ll WANTED Female office assistant for an 

audit office. Abhiramapuram. Tally Optional 
Contact 98400 91530

ll WANTED lady tailoring teacher design 
loft sewing school, Thiru vi ka, 3rd Street, 
Royapettah High Road, Chennai 4. Ph: 
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